



Housing Authority
of the **City of Pittsburgh**

TABULATION OF BIDS

TITLE: IFB600-36-12H Various Upgrades at Morse Gardens

BID OPENING DATE: 10/29/2012

BID OPENING TIME: 3:00 pm

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
Controlled Climate	\$ ⁸ 73,800.00 NO Deduct

WITNESSED BY: *[Signature]*
(first witness)
[Signature]
(second witness)

DATE: 10/29/12
DATE: 10/29/12



Housing Authority
of the **City of Pittsburgh**

TABULATION OF BIDS

TITLE: IFB600-36-12P Various Upgrades at Morse Gardens

BID OPENING DATE: 10/29/2012

BID OPENING TIME: 3:00 pm

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
East End Plumbing	\$ 29,500.00 NO Deduct
Wheels Mechanical	\$ 37,000.00 NO Deduct

WITNESSED BY:

[Signature]
(first witness)
[Signature]
(second witness)

DATE: 10/29/12

DATE: 10/29/12



Housing Authority
of the **City of Pittsburgh**

TABULATION OF BIDS

TITLE: IFB600-36-12E Various Upgrades at Morse Gardens

BID OPENING DATE: 10/29/2012

BID OPENING TIME: 3:00 pm

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
JKECO	\$ ²⁴ 595.000.00 NO Deduct
Wheels Mechanical	\$ ²⁴ 325.000.00 NO Deduct
Right Electric	\$ ²⁴ 538.888.00 NO Deduct

WITNESSED BY:

Michael S. D.
(first witness)
Conne M. Kusycki
(second witness)

DATE: 10/29/12

DATE: 10/29/12



Housing Authority
of the **City of Pittsburgh**

TABULATION OF BIDS

TITLE: IFB600-36-12G Various Upgrades at Morse Gardens

BID OPENING DATE: 10/29/2012

BID OPENING TIME: 3:00 pm

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
Liokareas Construction	\$ [#] 1,884,000.00 #1 = 20,000 Deduct #2 = 25,000 Deduct #3 = 5,000 Deduct

WITNESSED BY:

[Signature]
(first witness)
[Signature]
(second witness)

DATE: 10/29/12

DATE: 10/29/12